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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE AGRIPIDIS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 2013 R M 4.9999 15118 yes

ANTONIADIS Alexandros APOLLON KASTORIAS 2011 R M 3.48 15598 yes

APERGIS Fotios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 4.9999 15031 yes

ARONIS Paraskevas A.O.X. EGALEO 2013 R M 4.9999 15359 yes

ASLANIDIS Michail Angelos APOLLON KASTORIAS 2013 R M 4.9999 15548 yes

BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 2013 R M 3.34 14424 yes

DIVARIS Panteleimon A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2011 R M 3.15 14418 yes

FANOURAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2012 M 3.35 14165 yes

FILIPPAS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2012 M 3.25 14343 yes

GEORGIADIS Christos O.X.GLYFADAS 2011 R M 3.19 14069 yes

GEROPOULOS GEROS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012 R M 3.72 14777 yes

GIAGKOS Michail DAMOKLIS 2011 R M 3.21 15138 yes

GIALINIZOGLOU Iordanis A.O.X. EGALEO 2012 R M 3.18 14968 yes

GKOUMAS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 2011 R M 3.1 13649 yes

KONTOPOULOS Iason A.O.X. EGALEO 2010 M 3.2 13202 yes

LOUKEAS Sotirios A.O.X. EGALEO 2011 R M 3.4 13650 yes

MARKAKIS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2011 M 3.26 14010 yes

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012 M 3.6 14347 yes

PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012 R M 3.42 14661 yes

PAPANTONIOU Spyridon APOLLON KASTORIAS 2011 R M 3.65 15549 yes

PERAKIS Vasileios A.O.X. EGALEO 2011 M 3.12 14340 yes

POTAMITIS Konstantinos DAMOKLIS 2011 R M 3.53 15051 yes

SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012 R M 3.46 14716 yes

STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 2012 M 3.32 14341 yes

TSIAMITROS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013 R M 4.9999 15030 yes

TSIMOS Spyridon A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2011 R M 3.13 14660 yes

TZOVANIS Anastasios A.O.X. EGALEO 2011 R M 3.8 14321 yes

VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012 M 3.17 14277 yes

  28 Participants (28 present)
 

1 Nations, 28 Participants (28 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 350.0 GRE GKOUMAS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

2. 3 002 310.0 GRE KONTOPOULOS Iason A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

3. 3 004 262.0 GRE LOUKEAS Sotirios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

4. 3 006 240.0 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

5. 3 008 222.0 GRE TZOVANIS Anastasios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

6. 3 012 187.0 GRE PERAKIS Vasileios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

7. 3 013 185.0 GRE TSIMOS Spyridon A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

8. 3 015 162.0 GRE DIVARIS Panteleimon A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

9. 3 017 145.0 GRE VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

10. 3 018 145.0 GRE GIALINIZOGLOU Iordanis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

11. 3 019 142.0 GRE GEORGIADIS Christos O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

12. 3 021 132.0 GRE GIAGKOS Michail DAMOKLIS M yes

13. 3 025 110.0 GRE FILIPPAS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

14. 3 026 92.0 GRE MARKAKIS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

15. 3 032 70.0 GRE STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

16. 3 034 67.0 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

17. 3 035 62.0 GRE FANOURAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS M yes

18. 3 042 35.0 GRE PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

19. 3 046 21.0 GRE SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

20. 3 048 20.0 GRE ANTONIADIS Alexandros APOLLON KASTORIAS M yes

21. 3 053 15.0 GRE POTAMITIS Konstantinos DAMOKLIS M yes

22. 3 065 0.0 GRE PAPANTONIOU Spyridon APOLLON KASTORIAS M yes

23. 3 072 0.0 GRE GEROPOULOS GEROS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

T24. 9 000 0.0 GRE ARONIS Paraskevas A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T25. 9 000 0.0 GRE AGRIPIDIS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T26. 9 000 0.0 GRE APERGIS Fotios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

T27. 9 000 0.0 GRE TSIAMITROS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI M yes

T28. 9 000 0.0 GRE ASLANIDIS Michail Angelos APOLLON KASTORIAS M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's U13



1 

 (GRE)
23.09.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Men's U13

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0003 23.09.2023 13:25 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.7.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 28 Participants

1 First round
23.09. 09:00

28 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size

22 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.43% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
23.09. 11:00

Table of 32

22 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 23.09. 11:00

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's U13
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2

KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GKOUMAS Christos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V V V V V 6 30 1 1.000 29 1.
GIALINIZOGLOU Iordanis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 0 4 2 V V V 3 21 18 0.500 3 4.
BOGEAS Panagiotis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 1 V V V V V 5 26 14 0.833 12 2.
DIVARIS Panteleimon GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 0 V 3 V V V 4 23 16 0.667 7 3.
GEROPOULOS GEROS
Konstantinos

GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 0 1 1 1 V 4 1 12 25 0.167 -13 6.

APERGIS Fotios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
FANOURAKIS Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 7 0 2 0 2 V V 2 14 24 0.333 -10 5.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 3

CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KONTOPOULOS Iason GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 2 V V4 V V 1 4 22 20 0.667 2 4.
ARONIS Paraskevas GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 0 2 1 3 V 3 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
TSIMOS Spyridon GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 2 3 V V V V 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 1 3 V 4 3 3 1 19 28 0.167 -9 5.
TSIAMITROS Panagiotis GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 6 0 2 4 2 V 1 1 14 28 0.167 -14 6.
GEORGIADIS Christos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 7 3 V V 4 V V 4 27 18 0.667 9 2.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 4

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas, GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LOUKEAS Sotirios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 1 2 V V V V V 5 27 15 0.833 12 2.
PERAKIS Vasileios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
AGRIPIDIS Ilias GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 1 1 1 V V V 3 18 24 0.500 -6 5.
VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 3 0 V 3 V4 V 3 20 20 0.500 0 4.
MARKAKIS Konstantinos GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 5 4 1 3 V V V 3 23 21 0.500 2 3.
POTAMITIS Konstantinos GRE DAMOKLIS 6 2 3 3 1 1 V 1 15 26 0.167 -11 6.
ANTONIADIS Alexandros GRE APOLLON KASTORIAS 7 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
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Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 5

TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis, GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
TZOVANIS Anastasios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 2 V V V V 3 4 25 14 0.667 11 3.
PAPANTONIOU Spyridon GRE APOLLON KASTORIAS 3 3 3 2 3 V 0 1 16 24 0.167 -8 6.
SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 2 1 V V V 1 3 19 19 0.500 0 4.
FILIPPAS Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 2 0 V4 2 V 3 2 16 23 0.333 -7 5.
ASLANIDIS Michail Angelos GRE APOLLON KASTORIAS 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0.000 -30 7.
GIAGKOS Michail GRE DAMOKLIS 7 2 V V V V V 5 27 12 0.833 15 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE GKOUMAS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 1 1.000 29 Q

2 GRE PERAKIS Vasileios A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

3 GRE KONTOPOULOS Iason A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

4 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

5 GRE GIAGKOS Michail DAMOKLIS 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 Q

6 GRE LOUKEAS Sotirios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q

7 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 5 6 26 14 0.833 12 Q

8 GRE TZOVANIS Anastasios A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 25 14 0.667 11 Q

9 GRE GEORGIADIS Christos O.X.GLYFADAS 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 Q

10 GRE DIVARIS Panteleimon A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 Q

11 GRE TSIMOS Spyridon A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q

12 GRE STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 22 20 0.667 2 Q

13 GRE GIALINIZOGLOU Iordanis A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 21 18 0.500 3 Q

14 GRE MARKAKIS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q

15 GRE VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 20 20 0.500 0 Q

16 GRE SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 19 19 0.500 0 Q

17 GRE AGRIPIDIS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 18 24 0.500 -6 Q

18 GRE FILIPPAS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 Q

19 GRE FANOURAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2 6 14 24 0.333 -10 Q

20 GRE PAPANTONIOU Spyridon APOLLON KASTORIAS 1 6 16 24 0.167 -8 Q

21 GRE PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 Q

22 GRE POTAMITIS Konstantinos DAMOKLIS 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11 Q

23 GRE GEROPOULOS GEROS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 6 12 25 0.167 -13 E

24 GRE TSIAMITROS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14 E

25 GRE ARONIS Paraskevas A.O.X. EGALEO 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15 E

26 GRE ANTONIADIS Alexandros APOLLON KASTORIAS 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E

27 GRE APERGIS Fotios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 E

28 GRE ASLANIDIS Michail Angelos APOLLON KASTORIAS 0 6 0 30 0.000 -30 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE GKOUMAS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 1 1.000 29

2 GRE PERAKIS Vasileios A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

3 GRE KONTOPOULOS Iason A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

4 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

5 GRE GIAGKOS Michail DAMOKLIS 5 6 27 12 0.833 15

6 GRE LOUKEAS Sotirios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

7 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 5 6 26 14 0.833 12

8 GRE TZOVANIS Anastasios A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 25 14 0.667 11

9 GRE GEORGIADIS Christos O.X.GLYFADAS 4 6 27 18 0.667 9

10 GRE DIVARIS Panteleimon A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 23 16 0.667 7

11 GRE TSIMOS Spyridon A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 4 6 25 20 0.667 5

12 GRE STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 22 20 0.667 2

13 GRE GIALINIZOGLOU Iordanis A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 21 18 0.500 3

14 GRE MARKAKIS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 23 21 0.500 2

15 GRE VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 20 20 0.500 0

16 GRE SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 6 19 19 0.500 0

17 GRE AGRIPIDIS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 18 24 0.500 -6

18 GRE FILIPPAS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7

19 GRE FANOURAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2 6 14 24 0.333 -10

20 GRE PAPANTONIOU Spyridon APOLLON KASTORIAS 1 6 16 24 0.167 -8

21 GRE PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9

22 GRE POTAMITIS Konstantinos DAMOKLIS 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
GKOUMAS Christos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 11:00

17
AGRIPIDIS Ilias
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

16
SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   7

  R: TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

 

9
GEORGIADIS Christos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 *** Exclusion *** GRE   E

 

 

5
GIAGKOS Michail
DAMOKLIS

GRE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 11:00

21
PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   4

12
STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

  R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 11:00

13
GIALINIZOGLOU Iordanis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

20
PAPANTONIOU Spyridon
APOLLON KASTORIAS

GRE   2

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE  

 

Piste 1 Sat 11:30

GKOUMAS Christos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

AGRIPIDIS Ilias (17)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   0

Piste 1 Sat 11:45

GEORGIADIS Christos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   0

*** Exclusion *** GRE   E

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 11:30

GIAGKOS Michail
DAMOKLIS

GRE   V 10

STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   3

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 11:30

GIALINIZOGLOU Iordanis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   7

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

R: TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 12:00

GKOUMAS Christos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

GEORGIADIS Christos (9)
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   1

R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 12:00

GIAGKOS Michail
DAMOKLIS

GRE   V 8

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   3

R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
KONTOPOULOS Iason
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Sat 11:00

19
FANOURAKIS Nikolaos
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   V 10

14
MARKAKIS Konstantinos
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   8

  R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sat 11:15

11
TSIMOS Spyridon
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

22
POTAMITIS Konstantinos
DAMOKLIS

GRE   3

  R: MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni (GRE)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
LOUKEAS Sotirios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

 

7
BOGEAS Panagiotis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
DIVARIS Panteleimon
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 11:00

15
VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   V 10

18
FILIPPAS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   3

 

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
PERAKIS Vasileios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

Piste 6 Sat 11:30

KONTOPOULOS Iason
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

FANOURAKIS Nikolaos (19)
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   4

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 11:45

TSIMOS Spyridon
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   1

LOUKEAS Sotirios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 11:30

BOGEAS Panagiotis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

DIVARIS Panteleimon
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   4

R: TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 11:45

VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios
A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI

GRE   5

PERAKIS Vasileios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 12:00

KONTOPOULOS Iason
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

LOUKEAS Sotirios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   6

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 12:00

BOGEAS Panagiotis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   9

PERAKIS Vasileios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 12:15

1
GKOUMAS Christos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

4
GIAGKOS Michail (5)
DAMOKLIS

GRE   0

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 12:15

3
KONTOPOULOS Iason
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

2
PERAKIS Vasileios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   6

  R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 12:30

GKOUMAS Christos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 10

KONTOPOULOS Iason (3)
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   6
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Final placement CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE GKOUMAS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 2011

2 GRE KONTOPOULOS Iason A.O.X. EGALEO 2010

3 GRE PERAKIS Vasileios A.O.X. EGALEO 2011

3 GRE GIAGKOS Michail DAMOKLIS 2011
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5 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012

6 GRE LOUKEAS Sotirios A.O.X. EGALEO 2011

7 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 2013

8 GRE GEORGIADIS Christos O.X.GLYFADAS 2011
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9 GRE DIVARIS Panteleimon A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2011

10 GRE TSIMOS Spyridon A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2011

11 GRE STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 2012

12 GRE GIALINIZOGLOU Iordanis A.O.X. EGALEO 2012

13 GRE VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012

14 GRE AGRIPIDIS Ilias A.O.X. EGALEO 2013

15 GRE FANOURAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2012
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16 GRE MARKAKIS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2011

17 GRE SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012

18 GRE FILIPPAS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2012

19 GRE PAPANTONIOU Spyridon APOLLON KASTORIAS 2011

20 GRE PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012

21 GRE POTAMITIS Konstantinos DAMOKLIS 2011

First round

23 GRE GEROPOULOS GEROS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2012

24 GRE TSIAMITROS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013

25 GRE ARONIS Paraskevas A.O.X. EGALEO 2013

26 GRE ANTONIADIS Alexandros APOLLON KASTORIAS 2011

27 GRE APERGIS Fotios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2013

28 GRE ASLANIDIS Michail Angelos APOLLON KASTORIAS 2013

EXCL GRE TZOVANIS Anastasios (Direct elimination) A.O.X. EGALEO 2011
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE BALLOS Georgios 1 1 1 3 0 0

MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni 1 1 0 0

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas 1 1 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 2 1 3 0 0

N N TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis 1 1 2 4 0 0

CHASIOTIS Athanasios Aianos 1 1 0 0

KAMINELIS Charalampos 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE GKOUMAS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 2011

Silver GRE KONTOPOULOS Iason A.O.X. EGALEO 2010

Bronze GRE GIAGKOS Michail DAMOKLIS 2011

Bronze GRE PERAKIS Vasileios A.O.X. EGALEO 2011


